
2024-2025 SPEYER SCHOOL CALENDAR
(PRELIMINARY; DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE)

Monday, September 2: Labor Day (School Closed)

Wednesday, September 4: First Day of School

Thursday and Friday, October 3-4: Rosh Hashanah (school closed)

Monday, October 14: Indigenous Peoples' Day (school closed)
Tuesday, October 15: Professional Development (no classes)

Friday, November 1: Diwali (school closed)

Wednesday, November 27, through Friday, November 29: Thanksgiving Break (school closed)

Friday, December 20: Classes end; Winter Break begins (half-day/12:00 PM dismissal)
Monday, December 23 — Friday, January 3:Winter Break (school closed)
Monday, January 6: Classes resume

Monday, January 20:Martin L. King, Jr. Day (school closed)
Tuesday, January 21: Professional Development (no classes)

Wednesday, January 29: Lunar New Year (school closed)

Monday, February 17: Presidents' Day (school closed)
Tuesday, February 18: Professional Development (no classes)

Friday, March 14: Classes end; Spring Break begins (regular dismissal)
Monday, March 17 — Friday, March 28: Spring Break (school closed)
Monday, March 31: Eid al Fitr (school closed)
Tuesday, April 1: Classes resume

Friday, April 18: Good Friday (school closed)

Monday, May 26:Memorial Day (school closed)

Tuesday, June 10: Class of 2025 Graduation (Time TBD/evening)
Wednesday, June 11: Last Day of School & Stepping Up Ceremony (half-day/12:00 PM dismissal)
Thursday and Friday, June 12-13: Professional Development (no classes)

Thursday, June 19: Juneteenth (school closed)

Saturday, October 12: Yom Kippur
Saturday, March 1: Ramadan begins
Saturday, April 12: First Day of Passover
Sunday, April 20: Easter


